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Event No. |

| EVENT

| GENDER

ROUND

Morning

10000m RW

Dtsdus Throw

Evening

206

100m

100M

: High Jump
209 16:25 : |100m
16:33 {100m
| 16:40 110000m RW_
210 16:50 [400m
17:00 |[Discus Throw
211 17:05 |Triple Jump
212 17:10 [400m -
213 17:15 [Jevelin Throw
214 1725 |110mH
215 1740 [100mH
400m

Final

Semi Final

Semi Final

Final

Semi-final

Semi Final

CVv

Final

Medal Ceremony 2

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Medal Ceremony 3

400m

100m

‘Medal Ceremony 4
Z

Final

High Jump Medal Ceremony 5

18:45 |110mH Medal Ceremony 6
218 18:55 |100m Final

19:05 |Triple Jump Boy Medal Ceremony 7
19:13 [Jevelin Throw Boy Medal Ceremony 8
19:21 |100mH Girl Medal Ceremony 9
1929 |Decathlon Boy Medal Ceremony 10
19:37 |100m Girl Medal Ceremony 11
19:45 |[100m Boy Medal Ceremony 12




5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

28.04.2023 - 8:30:00
10000 m Walk Boys

Final

AR 39:47.20
Heats 1

Lane Bib
1 130
2 106
3 352
4 195
5 182
6 298
7 103
8 128

Name
Himanshu,
Li Yapeng,

Zubaev Sherzod,

Yegizbay-Zharylkassyn,

Kuzmin Nikita,
Chen Yu-hsien,
Feng Kai,
Babendra Singh,

Uzbekistan, Tashkent

START LIST

DoB
05.12.2006
19.01.2006
12.06.2007
07.01.2006
02.07.2006
23.06.2007
23.12.2006
04.08.2006

Country
India

China
Uzbekistan
Kazakstan
Kazakstan

Chinese Taipei

China

India



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

Uzbekistan Tashkent

START LIST
28.04.2023 - 9:50:00
Decathlon men
110m Hurdles
Heat
Lane Bib Name DoB Countury
1 823 Abdugohhorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 Uzbekistan
2 179 Kotov Mikhail 09.08.2006 Kazakstan
3 143 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy, 08.02.2006 India
4 191 Sening lvan, 20.06.2006 Kazakstan
> 156 Sina Afshinfar, 11.01.2006 Iran
b) 20 Kim Seungchan, 13.12.2006 Korea
7 275 Fun Le Cong Lucas, 11.01.2006 Singapore
3 228 Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah 28.01.2006 Saudi Arabia



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

28.04.2023 - 10:35:00

Decathlon men

Discus Throw
Bib
179
275
156
143
191
323
228
211
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Name

Kotov Mikhail,

Fun Le Cong Lucas

Sina Afshinfar,
Vethapriyan Karuppusamy,
Sening lvan,
Abdugohhorov Abdulloh,

lbrahim Mohammed Alayganah,

Kim Seungchan,

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
START LIST

DoB
09.09.2006
11/01/2006
11.01.2006
08.02.2006
20.06.2006
22.01.2006
28.01.2006
13.12.2006

Countury
Kazakstan

Singapore
Iran

India
Kazakstan
Uzbekistan
Saudi Arabia
Korea



28.04.2023 - 11:55:00

Decathlon men

Pole Vault

Place Bib
1 323
2 275
3 191
= 211
5] 156
6 143
7 179
8 228

Name
Abdugohhorov Abdulloh,

Fun Le Cong Lucas

Sening lvan,

Kim Seungchan

Sina Afshinfar, 06
Vethapriyan Karuppusamy,
Kotov Mikhail;

lbrahim Mohammed Alayganah,

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

Uzbekistan,Tashkent
START LIST

DoB
22.01.2006
11.01.2006
20.06.2006
13.12.2006
11.01.2020
08.02.2006
09.09.2006
28.01.2006

Countury
Uzbekistan
Singapore
Kazakstan
Korea

Iran

India
Kazakstan
Saudi Arabia



28.04.2023 - 12:00:00
Discus throw Girls

AR 60.50
Final

Place Kon
1 548
2 482
3 408
4 571

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

Name

Maxmudova Maxliyo
Serebrinikova Yekaterina
Su Yixin

Shozodova Shahzoda

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
START LIST

DoB
07.06.2006
19.11.2007
27.05.2007
14.10.2007

Country
Uzbekistan

Kazakstan
China
Uzbekistan



100 m Boys
Semi-Final
AR 10.09

Heat1 16:00:00
Lane Bib
227
175
111
117
286
167
272

o N O oA O N -

101

Heat2 16:08:00
Lane Bib
244
260
208
110
287
223
116

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

START LIST
CR10.33 3Q+2q
28.04.2023 - 16:00:00

Name Dob
Hussain Moneer Al Abdulbagi 16.01.2007
Goncharov Bogdan 18.06.2007
Yue Haotian 01.10.2006
Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007
Chutithat Pruksorranan 24.08.2007
Zaid Rami Naser Nasrawi 10.11.2006
Tameem Mohamed K A Altemimi 08.01.2006
Abbas Muhammed 04.09.2006
Name Dob
Hamad Almuraikhi © 04.03.2006
Daysam Hamood Abdullah Said Al Dalhami 04.12.2007
Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007
Wu Haolin 25.10.2006
Nattapon Sookkasem 11.07.2007
Bader Mubarak Alkahtani 24.09.2006
Chan Ting Fong James 11.01.2006

21.10.2006

ac N OO o0 W N -

133

Mohammad Reyan Basha

Country
Saudi Arabia

Kazakstan
China
Hong Kong China
Thailand
Jordan
Qatar

Bahrain

Country
Kuwait

Oman
Korea
China
Thailand
Saudi Arabia
Hong Kong China

India



28.04.2023 - 16:00:00

Decathlon men

Javelin Throw
Place  Bib
211
323
143
228
275
179
191
156

0 N O O WN -

Name
Kim Seungchan,
Abdugohhorov Abdulloh,

Vethapriyan Karuppusamy,

Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah,

Fun Le Cong Lucas,
Kotov Mikhail,
Sening lvan,
Sina Afshinfar,

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan,Tashkent

START LIST
DoB Countury

13.12.2006 Korea
22/01/2006 Uzbekistan
08.02.2006 India
28.01.2006 Saudi Arabia
11.01.2006 Singapore
09.09.2006 Kazakstan
20.06.2006 Kazakstan

11.01.2006

Iran



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

Uzbekistan, Tashkent

Start List
28.04.2023 - 16:10:00
High jump Girls
Final
AR1.92 CA 1.84
Pos Bib Name BOD Country
1 476 Malyugina Arina 23.02.2007 Kazakstan
2 496 Kim Yeonwoo 30.03.2007 Korea
3 539 Rudina Emiliya 25.09.2006 Uzbekistan
4 573 Ch'ng Qin Yan 20.04.2006 Malaysia
5 531 Guan Yi-hua 08.03.2006 Chinese Taipei
6 454 Raneen Ahméd Abdulwahhab Al-zarjawee 01.01.2006 Iraq
7 566 Bui Thi Kim Anh 05.08.2006 Vietnam
8 537 Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006 Uzbekistan
9 558 Kamolova Shabnam 01.05.2006 Uzbekistan
10 440 Pooja 21.02.2007 India
11 426 Yang Zhichu 23.08.2007 Hong Kong China
12 446 Asal Aligholi 30.01.2006 Iran
13 468 Kharenko Sofiya 22.05.2006 Kazakstan

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

Start List
28.04.2023- 16-25
Semi-final
100 m Girls
AR 11.42 CR 11.69 3Q+2q
Heat 1 16:25.25
Lane Bib Name DoB Country Time
1 486 Volodkina Angelina 29.12.2007 Kazakstan 13.05
2 530 Cong Wei-siang 10.11.2006 Chinese Taipei 12.86
3 401 Layla Kamal 16.08.2006 Bahrain 12.24
4 405 Jian Rujing 08.04.2006 China 12.53
5 438 Nancy, 12.12.2007 India 12.69
6 502 Park Jiyoung 12.06.2006 Korea 12.86
7 425 Wong Wan Chi 24.03.2007 Hong Kong China 12.71
8 510 Theresia Anastasius 28.12.2007 Malaysia 12.99
Heat2 16:33.00
Lane Name Country Time
1 511 Ahnaa Nizaar 25.06.2007 Maldives 12.93
2 485 Shuvalova Mariya 22.12.2006 Kazakstan 12.88
3 430 Abinaya Rajarajan 21.11.2006 India 12.39
4 422 LiTsz To 24.01.2006 Hong Kong China 12.338
5 508 Ormilla Octavia Codday Nyadau 01.06.2006 Malaysia 12.40
6 536 Mirsadikova Alina . 31.08.2006 Uzbekistan 1277
7 498 Lee Eunbin 04.08.2006 Korea 12.75
8 568 Subedi Reshma 08.06.2006 Nepal 12.96



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

START LIST
28.04.2023-16:50
400 m Girls Final
AR 50.01 CR 53.02

Lane Bib Name DOB Country
1 494 Choi Jiseon 01.07.2006 KOR
2 503 Son Hansong 14.04.2006 KOR
3 442 Rezoana Mallick Heena 20.03.2007 IND
4 444 Shireen Ahluwalia 04.04.2006 IND
5 421 Karlsson Jane Christa Ming Suet 02.06.2007 HKG
6 489 Zubareva Milana 22.05.2007 KAZ
7 470 Kidenko Sofya 18.01.2007 KAZ
8 417 Chow Chi Kiu 07.5.2007 HKG



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

28.04.2023 - 17:05:00

Triple jump Boys

CR 15.44
Final

Place

= O 00 N O 0o b O N -
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Bib
365
113
209
145
239
221
341
254
285
173
122
174
104

AR 16.89

Name

Toirjonov Azam
Zhang Huayong
Kim Eungyo

Yuvaraj Kumar

Abdullah Alkhadher
Ali Hussain Al Nasfan

Seleznev Maksim

Mark Paladius

A Phisorn Chuayjamnaek
Batyrbaiuly Azamat

Mui Lok Yin,
Gladilov Gleb,
Gan Ziyi,

START LIST

Dob Country
24.10.2006 Uzbekistan
03.01.2006 China
12.09.2006 Korea
18.04.2006 India
18.03.2007 Kuwait
01.03.2006 Saudi Arabia
20.06.2006 Uzbekistan
26/04/2006 Malaysia
08.04.2007 Thailand
11.04.2006 Kazakstan
28.02.2006 Hong Kong China
03.03.2007 Kazakstan
13.08.2007 China



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan,Tashkent

START LIST
28.04.2023-17:10
400 m Boys Final
AR 4560 CR 47.47
Lane Bib Name DOB Country

1 213 Na Hueonju 16.01.2006 KOR
2 280 Gonsalu Wasan Jathya Kirulu 15.06.2006 SRI
3 288 Sarawut Nuansi 17.03.2007 THA
4 141 Sharan Megavarnam 03.01.2006 IND
5 135 Navpreet Singh 27.03.2006 IND
6 303 Hsiung Chen-yo 20.11.2006 TPE
7 305 Lin Chao-cheng 07.05.2006 TPE
8

342 Khamzaev Muhammadali 06.02.2006 UzB



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

START LIST
28.04.2023 - 17:15:00
Javelin throw Boys
CA 8040 AR 8234
Final
Place Bib Name Dob -Country
1 294 Qurbonov Mashrab 29.07.2007 Tajikistan
2 300 Chiu Shao-en 07.01.2007 Chinese Taipei
3 127 Arjun 23.10.2006 India
4 185 Maman Nurdaulet 13.07.2006 Kazakstan
5 361 Sayfiddinov Shahboz 12/03/2007 Uzbekistan
6 358 Redwan Ahmed Hussein Ali Munassar 17.04.2006 Yemen
7 339 Ahmadkulov Quvondiq 24.07.2006 Uzbekistan
8 318 Nawaf Hassan Zaid Zaid Alabdouli 16.06.2006 United Arab Emirates



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

28.04.2023 17:25

110 m Hurdles Boys

CR 13.40
Final
Place
Heat 1
1 253
2 256
3 307
4 119
5 109
6 302
7 255
8 139

AR 13.12

Name

Tam Chin Seng,

Muhammad Hazrig Bin Cik Mat Kilau
Wu Yu-ting,

Kwok Chun Tihg,

Wang Zijian,

Hsieh Chun-yen

Muhammad Fiross Bin Mohd Faizal
Sandeep Vinodkumar Gond,

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
START LIST

DoB

18.12.2006
04.11.2006
08.01.2007
20.03.2007
02.02.2006
25.05.2006
21.02.2006
07.08.2006

Country

MAC
MAS
TPE
HKG
CHN
TPE
MAS
IND



5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

START LIST
28.04.2023 - 17:40:00
100 m Hurdles Girls
CR 13.74 AR 13. 27
Final
Heat 1
Lane Bib Name DOB Country
1 535 Bikmurzina Alina, 11.10.2006 Uzbekistan
2 467 Karel Polina, 23.03.2006 Kazakstan
3 410 Wu Binbin, - 29.04.2006 China
4 428 Yu Pui Yi, 15.02.2007 Hong Kong China
5 424 Pak Hoi Man Chloe, 09.04.2006 Hong Kong China
6 502 Park Jiyoung, 12.06.2006 Korea
7 559 Qodirova Shahrizoda, 2612.2007 Uzbekistan
8 479 Nurgaliyeva Kamila, 11.01.2007 Kazakstan



28.04.2023 - 18:10:00
Decathlon men

1500m Run

Heat 1
Lane

1

o N O o0~ W N

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Bib
143
275
323
228
179
191
211
156

Name

Vethapriyan Karuppusam

Fun Le Cong Lucas,
Abdugohhorov Abdulloh,
Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah,
Kotov Mikhail,

Sening lvan,

Kim Seungchan,

Sina Afshinfar,

08.02.2006
11.01.2006
22.01.2006
28.01.2006
09.09.2006
20.06.2006
13.12.2006
11.01.2006

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships
Uzbekistan, Tashkent

START LIST

Countury
India

Singapore
Uzbekistan
Saudi Arabia
Kazakstan
Kazakstan
Korea

Iran
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